
SCORE SHEET
AUBURN 477
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total
Aca Andrew AUBURN 7 6 6 5 7 8 6 6 7 58 7 9 3 7 4 4 7 6 5 52 110
Delaney Stahl AUBURN 7 9 7 5 10 6 6 5 6 61 4 6 6 10 6 6 7 7 7 59 120
Charlette Dickerson AUBURN 8 8 6 7 11 5 8 5 6 64 7 9 4 11 6 4 6 7 7 61 125
Hunter Stevenson AUBURN 8 7 7 5 10 5 7 5 7 61 5 8 5 7 8 7 7 7 7 61 122

AUBURN ## 198 ## 198 396

CB/MEAD 988
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total
Elly Samek CB/MEAD 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 7 50 5 5 4 7 6 5 6 6 6 50 100
Elley Headid CB/MEAD 6 6 6 4 7 5 5 3 5 47 4 6 4 6 5 5 6 6 7 49 96

CB/MEAD 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 198 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 198 396
CB/MEAD 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 198 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 198 396
CB/MEAD 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 198 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 198 396

E-M 433
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total
Hannah Peterson E-M 8 6 5 3 8 5 5 5 7 52 8 4 3 9 6 6 8 7 6 57 109
Rose Offner E-M 5 9 9 4 7 6 5 2 5 52 4 6 3 7 6 6 5 4 8 49 101
Isabelle Halferty E-M 6 6 5 4 8 5 7 5 6 52 6 7 5 7 5 6 6 5 7 54 106
Marissa Oehlerking E-M 5 7 5 7 11 7 6 7 6 61 5 7 3 8 6 4 9 7 7 56 117
Payton Hasse E-M 8 7 9 9 7 8 6 6 10 70 8 9 7 11 9 5 8 9 9 75 145

JCC 772
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total
Dawn Sejkora JCC ## 198 ## 198 396
Marsol Mandl JCC 6 7 5 7 8 7 6 2 7 55 7 8 6 8 7 5 8 8 8 65 120
Monica Jimenez JCC 5 9 5 7 8 7 5 6 6 58 7 9 4 8 6 5 6 9 7 61 119
Amelia Britt JCC 9 7 8 6 10 9 8 3 8 68 8 8 6 11 8 6 8 6 8 69 137

JCC ## 198 ## 198 396

PALMYRA 1077
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total

PALMYRA ## 198 ## 198 396
PALMYRA ## 198 ## 198 396

Hayden Gruber PALMYRA ## 198 ## 198 396
Emberlin Johnson PALMYRA 6 9 9 5 8 8 8 7 11 71 5 9 4 11 9 6 9 5 11 69 140
Kailey Wheatley PALMYRA 7 9 7 7 9 8 8 7 9 71 9 8 7 10 7 6 9 9 9 74 145



PLAYER SCHOOL TOTAL BACK 17 16 15 18 14 13 12 11 10 FRONT 8 7 6 9 5 4 1 2 3 TOTAL
Elley Headid CB/MEAD 96 49 6 6 5 7 5 6 4 6 4 47 3 5 5 5 7 4 6 6 6 96
Elly Samek CB/MEAD 100 50 6 6 5 6 6 7 4 5 5 50 6 5 6 7 6 4 6 5 5 100
Rose Offner E-M 101 49 4 5 6 8 6 7 3 6 4 52 2 5 6 5 7 4 5 9 9 101
Isabelle Halferty E-M 106 54 5 6 6 7 5 7 5 7 6 52 5 7 5 6 8 4 6 6 5 106
Hannah Peterson E-M 109 57 7 8 6 6 6 9 3 4 8 52 5 5 5 7 8 3 8 6 5 109
Aca Andrew AUBURN 110 52 6 7 4 5 4 7 3 9 7 58 6 6 8 7 7 5 7 6 6 110
Marissa Oehlerking E-M 117 56 7 9 4 7 6 8 3 7 5 61 7 6 7 6 11 7 5 7 5 117
Monica Jimenez JCC 119 61 9 6 5 7 6 8 4 9 7 58 6 5 7 6 8 7 5 9 5 119
Delaney Stahl AUBURN 120 59 7 7 6 7 6 10 6 6 4 61 5 6 6 6 10 5 7 9 7 120
Marsol Mandl JCC 120 65 8 8 5 8 7 8 6 8 7 55 2 6 7 7 8 7 6 7 5 120
Hunter Stevenson AUBURN 122 61 7 7 7 7 8 7 5 8 5 61 5 7 5 7 10 5 8 7 7 122
Charlette Dickerson AUBURN 125 61 7 6 4 7 6 11 4 9 7 64 5 8 5 6 11 7 8 8 6 125
Amelia Britt JCC 137 69 6 8 6 8 8 11 6 8 8 68 3 8 9 8 10 6 9 7 8 137
Emberlin Johnson PALMYRA 140 69 5 9 6 11 9 11 4 9 5 71 7 8 8 11 8 5 6 9 9 140
Kailey Wheatley PALMYRA 145 74 9 9 6 9 7 10 7 8 9 71 7 8 8 9 9 7 7 9 7 145
Payton Hasse E-M 145 75 9 8 5 9 9 11 7 9 8 70 6 6 8 10 7 9 8 7 9 145


	ECNC GOLF 2024 1
	ECNC GOLF 2024 2

